� �
SDI EXTENSION -  Xtreme 3G Series
PROFESSIONAL AUDIO EXTENSION
Professional Audio Extension
Designed to meet the audio requirements for both broadcast production and post-production
Virtuoso-PRO
Thinklogical’s Virtuoso-PRO is designed for professional audio applications and provides the highest quality, industry

Compliance                              Approvals for US, Canada, and European Union
Warranty                                   12 months from date of shipment -  extended warranties available
Ordering Information
ADS-000001                           VIRTUOSO PRO STANDALONE CHASSIS
VQS-004300                         Q-4300 QUAD MODULE RACK MOUNT CHASSIS
AQM-000002-LCRX               VIRTUOSO PRO AUDIO EXTENDER MODULE, UNBALANCED, RX
AQM-000002-LCTX               VIRTUOSO PRO AUDIO EXTENDER MODULE, UNBALANCED,TX
AQM-B00002-LCRX               VIRTUOSO PRO AUDIO EXTENDER MODULE, BALANCED, RX
AQM-B00002-LCTX               VIRTUOSO PRO AUDIO EXTENDER MODULE, BALANCED, TX
Speci!cations